Evaluates: MAX20361MAX20361 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX20361 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX20361 single/
multi-cell solar harvester with maximum power point
tracking (MPPT) and harvest counter. The EV kit features
a Pmod™ connector, allowing the USB2PMB2 adapter
board to provide I2C interface.

PART TYPE
MAX20361EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 8www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX20361MAX20361 Evaluation Kit
MAX20361 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 7 C1, C3,
C5-C8, C10
20-0001U-19A CL05B105KQ5NQNC;
GRM155R70J105KA12
SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS;
MURATA
1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
2 2 C2, C11 20-0010U-B65
GRM155R60J106ME44;
GRM155R60J106ME47;
C1005X5R0J106M050BC;
CL05A106MQ5NUN;
C0402C106M9PAC
MURATA;MURATA;
TDK;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS;
KEMET
10UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 6.3V;
TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
3 4
C4, C13,
 C15, C16
20-000U1-19A GRM155R70J104KA01 MURATA 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 6.3V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
4 1 C9 20-004U7-S6
GRM21BR71A475KA73;
LMK212B7475KG-T;
C2012X7R1A475K125AC
MURATA;
TAIYO YUDEN;
TDK
4.7UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0805); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7UF; 10V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
5 1 C12 EC111000002734
CL21B106KPQNNN;
LMK212AB7106KG;
C0805X106K8RACAUTO;
GRM21BR71A106KA73;
C2012X7R1A106K125AC
SAMSUNG;
TAIYO YUDEN;
KEMET;MURATA;
TDK
10UF CAP; SMT (0805); 10UF; 10%; 10V; X7R;CERAMIC CHIP
6 1 C14 20-004U7-Z52 C1005X5R1A475K050 TDK 4.7UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7UF; 10V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
7 1 C17 20-000U1-B8
GRM155R71A104KA01;
C1005X7R1A104K050BB;
C0402C104K8RAC
MURATA;